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School
	
School Contact
	
# Students
	
Single Pack # of Boxes  
	
Double Pack # of Boxes 
	
Driver and Contact Information

	Washington
1202 N. Ridgeview
Olathe, KS 66061
913-780-7730
	Jeff Stone
jrstone@olatheschools.org 
	30
	6 Boxes
	12 boxes
	Jim and Carolyn
Sturgeon


	M: 913-499-9375
H: 913-782-7468
freckeye@yahoo.com


	Havencroft
1700 E. Sheridan
Olathe, KS 66062
913-780-7470
	Kylee Rincones
kprincones@olatheschools.org 
	50
	10 boxes
	20 boxes
	Don Seifert
	M: 913-208-7393
dseifert10@comcast.net  


	Northview
905 N. Walker
Olathe, KS 66061
913-780-7570
	Annette Ackerly
asackerly@olatheschools.org 
	50
	10 boxes
	20 boxes
	Don Seifert



	M: 913-208-7393
dseifert10@comcast.net  


	Westview
601 Lee
Olathe, KS 66061
913-780-7750
	Whitney Burns
wlburns@olatheschools.org
 
	35
	7 boxes
	12 boxes
	Karon Wintrode

	M: 913-515-4892
Kwintrode22@comcast.net




Wednesday Box Pick Up from Food Production Center:  Don Seifert- 913-208-7393; dseifert10@comcast.net  and Kurt Gordon- 760-583-7636; jakurt1994@yahoo.com 
Backup for Delivery Drivers:  Ruth Henderson- ib4dwildcats@yahoo.com; 913-708-1274; Kurt Gordon- 760-583-7636; jakurt1994@yahoo.com; Paul Reed- 913-269-4564; pdreed12@gmail.com 
Food Production Center Contact:  Brad Bettmann; 913-780-7005; brbettmann@olatheschools.org
Harvesters Contact:  Danon Hare; dhare@harvesters.org; 816-929-3277; Rhonda Erpelding; 816-929-3042; rerpelding@harvesters.org 
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